
ANNUAL CONFERENCE

2025

MONDAY, APRIL 7TH

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

12:00 PM 

1:00 PM 

2:45 PM 

4:00 PM

5:30 PM 

Registration Open

Campus Tours
Westminster University 9 AM- 12 PM
University of Utah 9 AM, 10 AM, or 11 AM
Weber State Details coming soon

First Timers Session
Exhibit Hall Open

Opening Session

Educational Session 1

Educational Session 2

Welcome Reception

SCHEDULE AND EVENTS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE

EXHIBITOR SET UP 9-11:30AM. EXHIBIT HALL OPEN 12PM-7:00PM



TUESDAY, APRIL 8TH

9:45 AM

11:00 AM 

Registration Open
Exhibit Hall Open
Breakfast

Educational Session 4

SCHEDULE AND EVENTS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE

8:00 AM

8:30 AM Counselor College Fair

Educational Session 3

12:15 PM Membership Lunch Meeting

2:00 PM Educational Session 5

3:15 PM Educational Session 6

7:00 PM Conference Social

EXHIBIT HALL OPEN 8:00AM-5:00PM



WEDNESDAY, APRIL 9TH

10:45 AM

12:00 PM 

Registration Open
Exhibit Hall Open
Breakfast

Closing Session
Lunch

SCHEDULE AND EVENTS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE

8:00 AM

9:30 AM Educational Session 7

Educational Session 8

5:30 PM RMACAC College Fair- Salt Lake City

POST CONFERENCE EVENT

EXHIBIT HALL OPEN 8:00AM-12:00PM


