

2025



ANNUAL CONFERENCE

MONDAY, APRIL 7TH				
8:00 AM	Registration Open			
9:00 AM	Campus Tours Westminster University 9 AM- 12 PM University of Utah 9 AM, 10 AM, or 11 AM Weber State Details coming soon			
12:00 PM	First Timers Session Exhibit Hall Open			
1:00 PM	Opening Session			
2:45 PM	Educational Session 1			
4:00 PM	Educational Session 2			
5:30 PM	Welcome Reception			

SCHEDULE AND EVENTS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE EXHIBITOR SET UP 9-11:30AM. EXHIBIT HALL OPEN 12PM-7:00PM





TUESDAY, APRIL 8TH				
8:00 AM	Registration Open Exhibit Hall Open Breakfast			
8:30 AM	Counselor College Fair			
9:45 AM	Educational Session 3			
11:00 AM	Educational Session 4			
12:15 PM	Membership Lunch Meeting			
2:00 PM	Educational Session 5			
3:15 PM	Educational Session 6			
7:00 PM	Conference Social			

SCHEDULE AND EVENTS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE EXHIBIT HALL OPEN 8:00AM-5:00PM





WEDNESDAY, APRIL 9TH	WEDI	NESD/	4Y , A	PRIL	9TH
----------------------	-------------	-------	---------------	------	-----

8:00 AM

Registration Open
Exhibit Hall Open
Breakfast

9:30 AM Educational Session 7

10:45 AM Educational Session 8

12:00 PM Closing Session Lunch

POST CONFERENCE EVENT

5:30 PM

RMACAC College Fair- Salt Lake City

SCHEDULE AND EVENTS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE EXHIBIT HALL OPEN 8:00AM-12:00PM